
Single Parent 
Family

Membership Rates
Effective January 2, 2025

Youth

Young Adult

Adult

2-Adult 
Household

Family

Monthly Annual

$20 $220

$33

$55

$75

$70

$85

$363

$605

$825

$770

$935

+One-time join fee
$10

+One-time join fee
$25

+One-time join fee
$50

+One-time join fee
$70

+One-time join fee
$70

+One-time join fee
$70

Financial Assistance
We believe everyone should have access to the Y.
If you face financial barriers that prevent you
from signing up for membership, please fill out an
Open Doors application or contact Membership
Experience Director Kelly Gastio at
kgastio@findlayymca.com.

Insurance-based Memberships
Many insurance companies include Y membership
at no out-of-pocket cost to you! Speak with a
membership service representative to see if your
insurance provider participates


