

## **Membership Rates**

Effective January 2, 2025

	Monthly	Annual	
Youth	\$20	\$220	+One-time join fee \$10
Young Adult	\$33	\$363	+One-time join fee \$25
Adult	\$55	\$605	+One-time join fee \$50
2-Adult Household	\$75	\$825	+One-time join fee \$70
Single Parent Family	\$70	\$770	+One-time join fee \$70
Family	\$85	\$935	+One-time join fee \$70

## **Financial Assistance**

We believe everyone should have access to the Y. If you face financial barriers that prevent you from signing up for membership, please fill out an Open Doors application or contact Membership Experience Director Kelly Gastio at kgastio@findlayymca.com.

## **Insurance-based Memberships**

Many insurance companies include Y membership at no out-of-pocket cost to you! Speak with a membership service representative to see if your insurance provider participates